
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jordan Butcher - (1396196) - Amersham SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.29 506 H 21/10/23 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023 Luton Amersham 3

27.69 484 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

27.75 481 F 16/12/23 Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet Amersham  3

27.81 478 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield Amersham 2

27.88 474 F 08/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

29.19 413 F 23/09/23 Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023 Amersham  3

29.54 399 H 21/05/23 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Maidenhead Amersham 3

29.57 397 F 25/03/23 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023 Chiltern  3

30.73 354 F 26/06/22 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

30.82 351 F 05/03/22 Watford SC Regional Qualifier Garston  3

30.97 346 F 24/09/22 Amersham SC Club Championships 2022 Chiltern LC  3

31.01 345 F 17/12/22 Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022 Chiltern  3

31.25 337 F 26/03/22 Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational Chilterns Cen  3

31.63 325 F 02/10/21 Amersham SC Club Championships 2021 Chiltern  4

31.83 319 F 27/11/21 2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe  3

33.15 282 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

33.56 272 F 01/11/20 Amersham Swimming Club Chiltern Pools  0

34.28 255 F 07/03/20 Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier Garston Amersham 3

35.15 236 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Amersham 3

35.38 232 F 28/09/19 Amersham Swimming Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

35.41 231 F 06/10/19 Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet Aylesbury Amersham 3

35.44 231 F 07/12/19 COCA Winter Splash Magnet LC Amersham 3

35.73 225 F 16/03/19 Watford Regional Qualifier 2019 Garston Amersham 3

35.89 222 H 19/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

37.82 190 F 07/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Amersham 3

38.30 183 F 15/12/18 COCA Winter Splash Maidenhead Amersham 3

39.40 168 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Amersham 3
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39.40 168 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Amersham 3

39.94 161 F 16/06/18 COCA Summer Sprint Maidenhead Amersham 4

40.20 158 F 02/12/18 BHSC Christmas Cracker Hendon Amersham 3

40.69 152 F 29/09/18 Amersham 2018 Club Champs Chiltern Pools Amersham 4

42.80 131 H 15/04/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Amersham 3

43.23 127 H 20/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Amersham 3

50.45 80 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

51.18 76 F 16/12/17 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Amersham 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.81 478 H 22/06/24 Hatfield Summer Meet 2024 Hatfield Amersham 2

27.75 481 F 16/12/23 Amersham Swimming Club County Qualifier SC Meet Amersham  3

27.69 484 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

27.29 506 H 21/10/23 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2023 Luton Amersham 3

27.88 474 F 08/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

29.19 413 F 23/09/23 Amersham Swimming Club Championships 2023 Amersham  3

29.54 399 H 21/05/23 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet 2023 Maidenhead Amersham 3

29.57 397 F 25/03/23 Amersham SC Regional Qualifier SC Meet 2023 Chiltern  3

31.01 345 F 17/12/22 Amersham SC County Qualifier SC Meet 2022 Chiltern  3

30.97 346 F 24/09/22 Amersham SC Club Championships 2022 Chiltern LC  3

30.73 354 F 26/06/22 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

31.25 337 F 26/03/22 Amersham Inaugural Regional Qualifier Invitational Chilterns Cen  3

30.82 351 F 05/03/22 Watford SC Regional Qualifier Garston  3

33.15 282 H 05/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

31.83 319 F 27/11/21 2021 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe  3

31.63 325 F 02/10/21 Amersham SC Club Championships 2021 Chiltern  4

33.56 272 F 01/11/20 Amersham Swimming Club Chiltern Pools  0

34.28 255 F 07/03/20 Watford March 2020 Regional Qualifier Garston Amersham 3

35.44 231 F 07/12/19 COCA Winter Splash Magnet LC Amersham 3

35.15 236 H 26/10/19 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Open Meet Inspire; Luton Amersham 3

35.41 231 F 06/10/19 Maxwell & TeamUnify October Meet Aylesbury Amersham 3

35.38 232 F 28/09/19 Amersham Swimming Club Championships Amersham Amersham 4

35.89 222 H 19/05/19 Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3

35.73 225 F 16/03/19 Watford Regional Qualifier 2019 Garston Amersham 3

38.30 183 F 15/12/18 COCA Winter Splash Maidenhead Amersham 3

40.20 158 F 02/12/18 BHSC Christmas Cracker Hendon Amersham 3

39.40 168 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Amersham 3

37.82 190 F 07/10/18 Maxwell October Meet Aylesbury Amersham 3

40.69 152 F 29/09/18 Amersham 2018 Club Champs Chiltern Pools Amersham 4

39.94 161 F 16/06/18 COCA Summer Sprint Maidenhead Amersham 4

43.23 127 H 20/05/18 Windsor L3 May Open Meet The Magnet LC Amersham 3

42.80 131 H 15/04/18 Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet Basingstoke Amersham 3

51.18 76 F 16/12/17 Chalfont Otters Winter Splash Maidenhead Amersham 3

50.45 80 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Amersham 3
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